


Wine By the Glass 

Champagne  

Alsace White 

Jura White 

Bourgogne White 

Rhône Valley White 

Provence  

Loire Valley White 

Burgundy Red 

Rhône Valley Red 

Provence Red 

Corsica Red 

Languedoc-Roussillon Red 

Bordeaux Red 

Digestif 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

6 

7 

7 

8 

8 

9

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge

Our Wine & Drinks Selection

Dau vin - said “daou bi” (= some wine) in Medocan Gascon, old 

language still used in Bordeaux region.



Champagne 

Perrier-Jouët, "Blanc de Blancs”, NV 

Eric Rodez “Les Crayeres”, NV 

268 

218

White 

Domaine Michel Redde,  
“La Moynerie” Pouilly-Fumé, 2023 

Prieuré Saint-Jean de Bébian, Languedoc 2021 

Domaine Vincent Bouzereau, Meursault, 2022  

158 

168 

228

Red 

La Nouvelle Don(n)e, Vertigo,  2018 

Domaine Catherine & Claude Maréchal,  
Volnay, 2020 

Château Saint-Pierre, 2008 
Saint-Julien, Bordeaux 

158 

228 

258

Wine by the glass selection

Prima 1



Perrier-Jouët, "Grand Brut”, NV 

Perrier-Jouët, "Blanc de Blancs”, NV 

Perrier-Jouët, “Belle Époque”, 2015 

Eric Rodez “Les Crayeres”, NV 

Éric Rodez, “Macération”, Rosé, NV  

Elise Bougy 1er Cru “Le Mont Chainqueux”, NV  

Domaine de Bichery, “La Source”, 2021 

Billecart-Salmon, “Elisabeth Salmon”, Rosé, 2008 

Gewurztraminer 

Valentin Zusslin “Bollenberg”, 2021 

Ostheim 

La Grange de l’Oncle Charles, Mille Lieux, 2022 

Côtes du Jura 

Damien Courbet, Les Isles, 2020 

1,080 

  

1,580 

2,880 

1,300 

1,550 

1,500 

1,290 
   

2,990 
    

750 

750 

880 

  
      

      

     

Champagne

Alsace White

Prima 2

Jura White



Bourgogne Village 

Camille Thiriet, “Cuvée Confidentielle”, 2021 

Meursault 

Vincent Bouzereau, 2022 

Darviot-Perrin, 2022 

Albert Grivault, "Clos du Murger”, 2020 

Meursault 1er Cru 

Darviot-Perrin, Les Charmes, 2021 

Puligny-Montrachet 

Bachelet-Monnot, 2021 

Thomas-Collardot, “Les Climats,” 2022 

Hautes-Côtes de Beaune 

Thomas-Collardot, 2022 

Santenay 

Ludovic Bonnardot, "Sous la Roche”, 2020 

1,380 

1,180 

1,580 

1,680 

     


2,280


1,650 

2,380 

1,080 

780 

BURGUNDY - Côtes De Beaune White

Prima 3



Pernand Vergelesses 1er Cru 

Domaine Rapet Père & Fils, “Sous Frétille”, 2017 

Palette 

Château Simone, 2021 

Pouilly Fumé 

Michel Redde, “La Moynerie”, 2023 

Anjou 

Domaine 7, “La Nouette”, 2021 

Muscadet-Sèvre-et-Maine  

Jean-Baptiste Hardy “Fief de Chaintre”, 2022 

Vouvray 

Philippe Foreau, 2017 

Prieuré Saint-Jean de Bébian, 2021 

1,390 

990 

650  

790 

750 

1,280 

880

Provence White

Loire Valley White

Prima 4

Languedoc-Roussillon White



Fixin 

Caroline & Julien Lippe-Boileau,  

“Les Vignes aux Grands”, 2022 

Chambolle-Musigny 

Odoul-Coquard, 2022 

François Feuillet, 2019 

Vosne-Romanée 

Aurélien Verdet, 2023 

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru 

Thibaut Liger Belair, “Les St Georges, 2008 

Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier, “Clos de la Maréchale”, 
2018 

1,280 
 

1,550 

1,580 

1,680


     


2,880


3,580 

BURGUNDY RED

Prima 5



Pommard 

Ludovic Bonnardot, 2021 

Volnay 

Domaine Catherine & Claude Maréchal, 2020 

Marsannay 

Bruno Claire, 2021 

Morey-Saint-Denis 

Bruno Claire “En la rue de Vergy”, 2021 

Pernand-Vergelesses 

François-Xavier Delorme, 2019 

Côte-Rôtie 

Clusel-Roch, “Classique", 2012 

Saint-Joseph 

Domaine Les Bruyères, 350M, 2021 

Hermitage 

Domaine Jean-Louis, 2014 

   


1,380 

990 

990 

1,880 

1,080 

1,680

1,190

  

5,580 

Rhône Valley Red

Prima 6



Côtes Du Rhône 

Saladin, "Fan dé Lune”, 2019 

Cornas 

Domaine Les Bruyères, “Rebelles”, 2020 

Châteauneuf-du-Pape 

Clos des Brusquières, 2020 

Provence 

Château Pradeaux, Bandol, 2019 

Bonifacio 

Domaine Zuria, “DZ”, 2023 

780


850


890


1,280


750


  

Provence Red

Corsica Red

Prima 7



Pic-Saint-Loup  

Domaine Inebriati “Thyia”, 2020 

Coteaux Du Languedoc 

Edgard Dufès Successeurs,”Langlade”, 2010 

Saint-Estèphe 

Château Tronquoy, 2012 

Château Montrose, 2006 

Pauillac 

Lacoste Borie, 2016 

Château Grand Puy Lacoste, 2009 

Saint-Julien 

Château Saint-Pierre, 2008 

Château Langoa-Barton, 2001 

Saint-Émilion 

Château Simard, 2015 

780


890


790 


2,400

  


750 

1,890 

1,390 

1,990 

720 

Bordeaux Red 

Prima 8

Languedoc-Roussillon Red



Digestif 4cl HKD188 

Eau de vie Brana - Raspberries | Pear 

Bas Armagnac, Chateau de Laubade, 12 ans  

Cognac Bourgoin, Double Lies, 10 ans 

Gin Distillerie de Paris 

Rhum J.M X.O, 45% 

Single Malt Whisky, Caol Ila, 12 Year Old, 43% 

Calvados Domaine du Coquerel  

Chartreuse Verte  

Chartreuse Jaune 

Water 

Free Flow Water HKD78 

Evian Natural Mineral Water 

Evian Sparkling Mineral Water  

Aqua Panna Natural Mineral Water 

S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 

Fruit Juice HKD88 

Grape Juice, Alain Milliat 

Apple Juice, Alain Milliat

Coffee & Tea 

Coffee / Decaffeine | Espresso, Americano, Latte, 

Cappuccino, Macchiato, Flat White  

Jasmine |  Oolong | Chamomile | Earl Grey I  

Moroccan Mint

48 

58

Prima 9

Tertre Roteboeuf, 2007 

Pomerol 

Château La Violette, 2005 

Saint-Estèphe 

3,880


1,990





